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Date/Time:

Tue 9/14/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 9/16/10 10:30pm - 11.59pm
Sun 8/19/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 9/21/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 9/23/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 9/26/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 9/28/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 9/30/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 10/3/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 10/5/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 10/7/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 10/10/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 10/12/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 10/14/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 10/17/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 10/19/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 10/21/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 10/24/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 10/26/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 10/28/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 10/31/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 11/2/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 11/4/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 11/7/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 11/9/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 11/11/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 11/14/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 11/16/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 11/18/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 11/21/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 11/23/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Sun 11/28/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 11/30/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 12/2/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 12/5/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 12/7/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 12/9/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 12/12/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 12/14/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 12/16/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm

http://www eteamz.com/EastSideHockeylLeague/schedules/index.cfm?...

ESHLF2K10 Regular Season - Full Schedule

Game (Home vs. Visitor)

Pink vs. Yellow
White vs. Red
Blue vs. Black
Red vs. Blue
Yellow vs. White
Black vs. Pink
Black vs. White
Red vs. Yellow
Blue vs. Pink
White vs. Blue
Pink vs. Red
Yellow vs. Black
Black vs. Red
Blue vs. Yellow
White vs. Pink
Yellow vs. Pink
Red vs. White
Black vs. Blue
Pink vs. Black
White vs. Yellow
Blue vs. Red
Yellow vs. Red
White vs. Black
Pink vs. Blue
Blue vs. White
Red vs. Pink
Black vs. Yellow
Pink vs. White
Red vs. Black
Yellow vs. Blue
Blue vs. Black
Pink vs. Yellow
White vs. Red
Yellow vs. White
Red vs. Blue
Black vs. Pink
Black vs. White
Blue vs. Pink
Red vs. Yellow
Pink vs. Red

Location:

Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
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Sun 12/19/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 12/21/10 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 12/23/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Thu 12/30/10 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 1/2/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 1/4/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 1/6/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 1/9/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 1/11/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 1/13/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 1/16/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 1/18/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 1/20/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 1/23/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 1/25/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 1/27/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 1/30/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 2/1/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 2/3/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Tue 2/8/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 2/10/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 2/13/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 2/15/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Thu 2/17/11 10:30pm - 11:59pm
Sun 2/20/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm
Tue 2/22/11 10:15pm - 11:30pm

http://www .eteamz.convEastSideHockeyLeague/schedules/index.cfin?...

Yellow vs. Black
White vs. Blue
White vs. Pink
Black vs. Red
Blue vs. Yellow
Yellow vs. Pink
Red vs. White
Black vs. Biue
Blue vs. Red
White vs. Yellow
Pink vs. Black
White vs. Black
Pink vs. Blue
Yellow vs. Red
Black vs. Yeliow
Blue vs. White
Red vs. Pink
Yellow vs. Blue
Red vs. Black
Pink vs. White
Pink vs. Yellow
White vs. Red
Blue vs. Black
Yellow vs. White
Black vs. Pink
Red vs. Blue

Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
Thornton Park
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